
Date Holiday Notes

Monday, January 1, 2024
New Years Day - Public Works Closed In

Observance of New Years Day
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week

Monday, January 15, 2024
Pubic Works Closed in observance of Martin

Luther King Jr. Day
Normal refuse and recycling collection for the entire week.

Special Date  
Monday, April 1, 2024

Yard waste collection begins & Early refuse
setout ends.

Refuse and Recycling to be placed at curb no earlier than 6:00 pm the night before
collection

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Water Use Restrictions Start
Outdoor water use restricted between the hours of 12:00 p.m. and 6:00 p.m., Water

ban ends September 15, 2024. Ordinance 15-47

Monday, May 27, 2024
Memorial Day - Public Works Closed in

observance
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week

Thursday, July 4, 2024
Independence Day - Public Works Closed in

observance
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week

Monday, September 2, 2024
Labor Day - Public Works Closed in

observance
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week

Special Date  
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Electronic and Document Destruction Day 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. @ Public Works

Special Date  
Monday, November 1, 2024

Early Refuse and Recycling Set out begins
Refuse and Recycling to be placed at curb no earlier than 3:00 pm the night before

collection

Monday, November 11, 2024
Veteran's Day - Public Works Closed in

observance
Regular refuse and recycling collection for the entire week.

Thursday, November 28, 2024
Thanksgiving - Public Works Closed in

observance
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week

Friday, November 29, 2024
Thanksgiving - Public Works Closed in

observance
Fridays route will be picked up Saturday

Special Date  
Friday, December 13, 2024

Yard waste collection Ends Yard waste will begin again April 2025

Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Christmas Eve - Public Works Closed in

observance
Regular refuse and recycling collection all week

Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Christmas - Public Works Closed in

observance
No Collection Today -  Refuse and Recycling delayed one day this week
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